13

S Line

High Durability Polyethylene Tubing

SUPERIOR STRESS & CRACK RESISTANCE
IMPERMEABLE TO GASSES & MOISTURE
CREATER TENSILE STRENGTH

TASETLESS & ODORLESS

HGH BUST PRESSURE

PUNCTURE RESISTANT

CleanLine™ High Durability Polyethylene Tubing

CleanLine™ is a linear, low-density polyethelene tubing that is
tasteless and odorless, making it suitable for beverage dispensing and
fresh water systems. Its high-strength properties and color availability
also make it the tubing of choice for the carwash industry. CleanLine™
is compatible with quick push-to-connect fittings and may be used
with pneumatic controlled machinery and color-coded liquid or gas
supply lines. It features superior puncture, stress and crack resistance
and can withstand high burst pressure. CleanLine™ additionally has
exceptional dielectric properties and is impermeable to gasses and
moisture.

Available in a range of colors for easy identification
& color coding!



Sizing Chart

Part Number

TT-LLDO0.170-0.250BL
TT-LLDO0.170-0.250PK
TT-LLD0.500-0.625BK
TT-LLD0.500-0.625PP
TT-LLDO0.250-0.375CL
TT-LLP.250-.375GD
TT-LLP.250-.3750R
TT-LLP.250-.375PK
TT-LLP.250-.375TQ

*Contact your account representative for custom sizes and colors.

Applications
Carwashes

Beverage Dispensing

Fresh water systems

Pneumatic Controlled Machinery

Color coded liquid/gas supply lines

Benefits

Greater tensile strength

High burst pressure

Superior stress and crack resistance
Tasteless and odorless

Puncture resistance

Impermeable to gasses and moisture

Superior dielectric properties

0.170"
0.170"
0.500"
0.500”
0.250"
0.250"
0.250"
0.250"
0.250"

Works with quick push-to-connect fittings

oD
.250"
.250”
625"
625"
375"
375"
375"
375"
375"

Wall
.04”
.04"
.04”

.0625"
.0625”
.0625"
.0625”
.0625"
.0625”

Techflex® + 104 Demarest Road - Sparta, New Jersey 07871
Tel: 1-833-TUBINGS (1-833-882-4647) - Fax: 973-300-9409

www.TECHFLEX.com

Std. Length
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100’
100




