High Durability Polyethylene Tubing





Sizing Chart

Part Number	ID	OD	Wall	Std. Length
TT-LLD0.170-0.250BL	0.170"	.250"	.04"	100′
TT-LLD0.170-0.250PK	0.170"	.250"	.04"	100′
TT-LLD0.500-0.625BK	0.500"	.625"	.04"	100′
TT-LLD0.500-0.625PP	0.500"	.625"	.0625"	100′
TT-LLD0.250-0.375CL	0.250"	.375″	.0625"	100′
TT-LLP.250375GD	0.250"	.375″	.0625"	100′
TT-LLP.250375OR	0.250"	.375"	.0625"	100′
TT-LLP.250375PK	0.250"	.375″	.0625"	100′
TT-LLP.250375TQ	0.250"	.375″	.0625"	100′

^{*}Contact your account representative for custom sizes and colors.

Applications

Carwashes

Beverage Dispensing

Fresh water systems

Pneumatic Controlled Machinery

Color coded liquid/gas supply lines

Benefits

Greater tensile strength

High burst pressure

Superior stress and crack resistance

Tasteless and odorless

Puncture resistance

Impermeable to gasses and moisture

Superior dielectric properties

Works with quick push-to-connect fittings

